Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Competition : Medley Stroke (Blue)

Type: Nett

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 215

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name PCC Daily NewGA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Grade A Winners

A-1  Jay Tot! 12 87 $55.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A -2 Matthew Troit 9 68 $45.00

-3 Mitchell Laney 5 69 C/B $40.00

Easls Leisure and Golf

A -4  Matthew Brown 0 689 C/B $35.00

A -5 PeterKeith 7 69 $30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Grade B Winners

B-1 Matthew Harris 15 67 $55.00
Torania Golf Club

B-2 Andrew Blanning 16 68 C/B $45.00
Easts Leisura and Gelf

B-3 Lewis Hughes 14 68 C/B $40.00
Easts Lsisure and Galf

B-4 Kevin Picton 13 68 $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-5 Phillip Jones 16 70 $30.00

Grade C Winners

C -1 Dominic Murray 24 64 $55.00
Easls Leisure and Golf

C-2 Joshua Brady 29 67 $45.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

C -3 Sean Peterson 30 68 C/B $40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

C -4 Brooklyn Darcy 30 68 $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

C-5 Timothy Kmetyk 29 69 C/B $30.00

Easls Laisure and Golf

Printed by MiClub

Page :

1



Ran

Name

Place Getters

1

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Dominic Murray
Joshua Brady

Matthew Harris

Toranto Galf Club

Jay Tot
Matthew Trott
Andrew Blanning
Sean Peterson
Lewis Hughes
Brooklyn Darcy
Kevin Picton
Mitchell Laney
Timothy Kmetyk
Steve Laney
Matthew Brown
Peter Keith

Luke Winkelman
Hugo Palmer
Troy Guthrie
Timothy Nott
Brock Williams

James Turnbull
Stroud Galf Club

Neath Rumbel
Phillip Jones
Shane Redman
Bruce White

Bryce Medcalf-Pommer
Nathan Duggan
Kyle Hall

Tony Ellicott

Peter Sanderson
Nicholas Rinkin
Paul Forbes

Will Fraser

Mark Palmer

Neil Ingham
Mathew Fitzpatrick
Matthew Berry

Printed by MiClub

PCC

Daily New GA

H/C

24
29
15

12
9
16
30
14
30
13
5
29
20
0
T
11
12
8
25
10
31

6
16
18
9
14
5
14
6
6
27
9
g
28
10
21
24

H/C

Score

64
67 C/B
67 C/B

67

68 C/B
68 C/B
68 C/B
68 C/B
88

68

69 C/B
69 C/B
69 C/B
89 C/B
69

70 C/B
70 C/B
70 C/B
70 C/B
70 C/B
70 C/B

70 C/B
70

71 C/B
71 C/B
71C/B
71 C/B
71

72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72C/iB
72C/B
72 C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2



Ran

38
20

oS
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Name

Keith Shaw
Mark Foster
Wayne Fuller
Geoff Cannon

Andrew Daly

Melson Say Galf Ciub
Andrew Swan
Jyron Adcock
Robert Walters
Geoff Towns
Glenn Carroll
Mitchell Helps
Jeremy Heron
Mick Mayo
Andrew Bonarius
Nathan Hitchcock
Stephen Hennessy
Jason McCloy
John Callaghan
Peter Baxter
Daniel Campbell
Luke Patchett
Kevin Patterson
Peter Matthews
Wayne Wilson
Mick Sarquis
Nathan Bailey

Wyang Galf lub
Craig Mc Loughlin
Darcy Chapman
Kevin Mills

Michael Baczynskyj
Matthew Lorenz
Luke Hutchinson
Matthew Lee
Joshua Hicks
Blake Rutherford
Andrew Darcy
Bryan Gulliver

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily NewGA Score

H/C
10
19
12
24
12

9
33
16
20
18

6
10
11

9

6
21

7
25

7
20
14
21
17

6
16

9

17
12
15
5
9
18
22
14
9
27
2

H/C

72 C/B
72C/B
72C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B

72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72

73C/B
73 C/B
73 C/B
73 C/B
73 C/B
73 C/IB
73 C/B
73 C/B
73 C/B
73

74 C/B
74 C/B
74 C/B
74 C/B
74 C/B
74 C/B
74 C/B

74 C/B
74

75C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75C/B
75 C/B
75 CIB
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3



Ran Name

75 Scott Peachey
5 Craig Harper
o John Neal

78 JON MARTIN

Tonilba Eay Goll Gl
79 Elliott Kennedy
80 Keagan Lassen
81 Peter Rowden
82 Stephen Whitfield
83 Greg Little

84 Joshua Lewis

85 Luke Stewart

86 Owen Lyons

87 Wade White

Gross Grade A

1 Matthew Brown
Gross Grade B

1 Kevin Picton

Easts Leisure and Golf

Gross Grade C

Dominic Murray

Easts Leisura and Colf

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA
H/C H/IC

19
13
7

16

23
21
14
19
18
21
1
21
4

13

24

Score

75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B
75 C/B

75C/B
75

76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B
76 C/B

69

81

88

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

4



