

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Saturday, 07 February 2026

Competition : Medley Stroke (Blue)

Type : Nett

Course : GA Course

Total Entrants : 215

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
Grade A Winners						
A - 1	Jay Tot <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		12		67	\$55.00
A - 2	Matthew Trott		9		68	\$45.00
A - 3	Mitchell Laney <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		5		69 C/B	\$40.00
A - 4	Matthew Brown		0		69 C/B	\$35.00
A - 5	Peter Keith <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		7		69	\$30.00
Grade B Winners						
B - 1	Matthew Harris <small>Toronto Golf Club</small>		15		67	\$55.00
B - 2	Andrew Blanning <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		16		68 C/B	\$45.00
B - 3	Lewis Hughes <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		14		68 C/B	\$40.00
B - 4	Kevin Picton <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		13		68	\$35.00
B - 5	Phillip Jones		16		70	\$30.00
Grade C Winners						
C - 1	Dominic Murray <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		24		64	\$55.00
C - 2	Joshua Brady <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		29		67	\$45.00
C - 3	Sean Peterson <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		30		68 C/B	\$40.00
C - 4	Brooklyn Darcy <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		30		68	\$35.00
C - 5	Timothy Kmetyk <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		29		69 C/B	\$30.00

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
Place Getters						
1	Dominic Murray		24		64	1 Ball
	Joshua Brady		29		67 C/B	1 Ball
3	Matthew Harris <small>Toronto Golf Club</small>		15		67 C/B	1 Ball
4	Jay Tot		12		67	1 Ball
5	Matthew Trott		9		68 C/B	1 Ball
6	Andrew Blanning		16		68 C/B	1 Ball
7	Sean Peterson		30		68 C/B	1 Ball
8	Lewis Hughes		14		68 C/B	1 Ball
9	Brooklyn Darcy		30		68	1 Ball
10	Kevin Picton		13		68	1 Ball
11	Mitchell Laney		5		69 C/B	1 Ball
12	Timothy Kmetyk		29		69 C/B	1 Ball
13	Steve Laney		20		69 C/B	1 Ball
14	Matthew Brown		0		69 C/B	1 Ball
15	Peter Keith		7		69	1 Ball
16	Luke Winkelman		11		70 C/B	1 Ball
17	Hugo Palmer		12		70 C/B	1 Ball
18	Troy Guthrie		8		70 C/B	1 Ball
19	Timothy Nott		25		70 C/B	1 Ball
20	Brock Williams		10		70 C/B	1 Ball
21	James Turnbull <small>Stroud Golf Club</small>		31		70 C/B	1 Ball
22	Neath Rumbel		6		70 C/B	1 Ball
23	Phillip Jones		16		70	1 Ball
24	Shane Redman		18		71 C/B	1 Ball
25	Bruce White		9		71 C/B	1 Ball
26	Bryce Medcalf-Pommer		14		71 C/B	1 Ball
27	Nathan Duggan		5		71 C/B	1 Ball
28	Kyle Hall		14		71	1 Ball
29	Tony Ellicott		6		72 C/B	1 Ball
30	Peter Sanderson		6		72 C/B	1 Ball
31	Nicholas Rinkin		27		72 C/B	1 Ball
32	Paul Forbes		9		72 C/B	1 Ball
33	Will Fraser		2		72 C/B	1 Ball
34	Mark Palmer		28		72 C/B	1 Ball
35	Neil Ingham		10		72 C/B	1 Ball
36	Mathew Fitzpatrick		21		72 C/B	1 Ball
7	Matthew Berry		24		72 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
38	Keith Shaw		10		72 C/B	1 Ball
39	Mark Foster		19		72 C/B	1 Ball
40	Wayne Fuller		12		72 C/B	1 Ball
41	Geoff Cannon		24		72 C/B	1 Ball
42	Andrew Daly <small>Nelson Bay Golf Club</small>		12		72 C/B	1 Ball
43	Andrew Swan		9		72 C/B	1 Ball
44	Jyron Adcock		33		72 C/B	1 Ball
45	Robert Walters		16		72 C/B	1 Ball
46	Geoff Towns		20		72	1 Ball
47	Glenn Carroll		18		73 C/B	1 Ball
48	Mitchell Helps		6		73 C/B	1 Ball
49	Jeremy Heron		10		73 C/B	1 Ball
50	Mick Mayo		11		73 C/B	1 Ball
51	Andrew Bonarius		9		73 C/B	1 Ball
52	Nathan Hitchcock		6		73 C/B	1 Ball
53	Stephen Hennessy		21		73 C/B	1 Ball
54	Jason McCloy		7		73 C/B	1 Ball
55	John Callaghan		25		73 C/B	1 Ball
56	Peter Baxter		7		73	1 Ball
57	Daniel Campbell		20		74 C/B	1 Ball
58	Luke Patchett		14		74 C/B	1 Ball
59	Kevin Patterson		21		74 C/B	1 Ball
60	Peter Matthews		17		74 C/B	1 Ball
61	Wayne Wilson		6		74 C/B	1 Ball
62	Mick Sarquis		16		74 C/B	1 Ball
63	Nathan Bailey <small>Wyong Golf Club</small>		9		74 C/B	1 Ball
64	Craig Mc Loughlin		17		74 C/B	1 Ball
65	Darcy Chapman		12		74	1 Ball
66	Kevin Mills		15		75 C/B	1 Ball
67	Michael Baczynskyj		5		75 C/B	1 Ball
68	Matthew Lorenz		9		75 C/B	1 Ball
69	Luke Hutchinson		18		75 C/B	1 Ball
70	Matthew Lee		22		75 C/B	1 Ball
71	Joshua Hicks		14		75 C/B	1 Ball
72	Blake Rutherford		9		75 C/B	1 Ball
73	Andrew Darcy		27		75 C/B	1 Ball
74	Bryan Gulliver		2		75 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
75	Scott Peachey		19		75 C/B	1 Ball
76	Craig Harper		13		75 C/B	1 Ball
77	John Neal		7		75 C/B	1 Ball
78	JON MARTIN Tanilba Bay Golf Club		16		75 C/B	1 Ball
79	Elliott Kennedy		23		75 C/B	1 Ball
80	Keagan Lassen		21		75	1 Ball
81	Peter Rowden		14		76 C/B	1 Ball
82	Stephen Whitfield		19		76 C/B	1 Ball
83	Greg Little		18		76 C/B	1 Ball
84	Joshua Lewis		21		76 C/B	1 Ball
85	Luke Stewart		17		76 C/B	1 Ball
86	Owen Lyons		21		76 C/B	1 Ball
87	Wade White		4		76 C/B	1 Ball

Gross Grade A

1	Matthew Brown		0		69	\$55.00
---	---------------	--	---	--	----	---------

Gross Grade B

1	Kevin Picton East's Leisure and Golf		13		81	\$55.00
---	-----------------------------------------	--	----	--	----	---------

Gross Grade C

	Dominic Murray East's Leisure and Golf		24		88	\$55.00
--	-------------------------------------------	--	----	--	----	---------